1. Halbjahr 2024

English Grammar Refresher for You
241-40660, Do, 17.00 - 18.00 Uhr, BildungsCampus Neuenhof, Raum B.0.01

Agenda

4th Unit, Thursday, 14 March 2024

Time

17.00 - 17.10
17.10 - 17.15
17.15-17.25
17.25 - 17.35
17.35 - 17.45
17.45 - 17.50
17.50 - 18.00
Homework:

Objectives
- Revise previous contents (homework)

- Introduce and practise the passive vs. the active voice

01

02
03
04
05
06
07

- Brief revision of negations and questions

Subject

Administrative remarks
Homework

Active voice - applications

Passive voice — applications and principles
Classroom exercise — passive voice
Negations and questions

Classroom exercise - guestions

Throw the dice!

Download the "Homework” file

Media

list of participants
worksheets

projector
projector
projector
projector
projector

dice

www.jurgenhensel.de




