



1. Halbjahr 2024

English Grammar Refresher for You

241-40660, Do, 17.00 - 18.00 Uhr, BildungsCampus Neuenhof, Raum B.0.01

Agenda

4th Unit, Thursday, 14 March 2024

Objectives

- Revise previous contents (homework)
- Introduce and practise the passive vs. the active voice
 - Brief revision of negations and questions

Time		Subject	Media
17.00 - 17.10	01	Administrative remarks Homework	list of participants worksheets
17.10 - 17.15	02	Active voice - applications	projector
17.15 - 17.25	03	Passive voice - applications and principles	projector
17.25 - 17.35	04	Classroom exercise - passive voice	projector
17.35 - 17.45	05	Negations and questions	projector
17.45 - 17.50	06	Classroom exercise - questions	projector
17.50 - 18.00	07	Throw the dice!	dice
Homework:		Download the "Homework" file	www.jürgenhensel.de

